
Neighborhood Map ¯

112
-0

8

10
8-

99

110
-9

9

110
-0

1

70-25

112
-9

9

70-14

69-69

110
-9

9

69-62

69-51

112
-14

110
-9

9

112
-0

1

69-01

69-38

113
-1

2

69-35

113
-9

9

110
-9

9

112
-0

1

69-30

69-08

69-15

112
-9

9

110
-9

9

111
-9

9

67-66

10
8-

99

67-61

68-08

10
8-

99

110
-0

1

68-15

68-36

110
-0

1

68-35

110
-0

1

68-14

110
-9

9

68-15

68-40

110
-9

9

112
-0

1

68-37

68-66

112
-0

1

68-59

112
-0

1

112
-9

9

112
-9

9

69-16

10
8-

01

69-40

10
7-

99

69-45

10
8-

01

10
8-

99

68-54

10
8-

99

68-65

69-16

10
8-

99

110
-0

1

69-09

10
8-

99

110
-0

1

69-39

69-60

66-51

110
-0

7

110
-4

7

66-11

66-98

111
-0

1

10
8-

99

111
-5

1

65-01

65-20

110
-0

1

66-40

10
8-

01

66-35

10
8-

01

10
8-

01

10
8-

99

10
8-

99

66-30

67-04

67-01

10
8-

99

110
-0

1

67-40

10
8-

99

67-35

110
-0

1

67-48

110
-9

9

67-98

110
-9

9

67-53

112
-0

1

112
-9

9

112
-9

9

112
-9

9

105-01

10
7-

01

106-15

70
-0

0

10
7-

0169-40

69-39

10
6-

01

10
6-

99

10
7-

01

69-11

10
7-

99

10
5-

99

10
6-

01

68-64

68-61

10
6-

99

10
4-

99

68-60

10
5-

01

68-63

68-38

68-37

10
5-

99

10
3-

99

10
8-

01

68-36

68-12

68-3710
5-

99

10
8-

01

10
5-

01

68-29

67-71

10
8-

01

67-66

67-67

10
8-

01

67-38

67-39

64-17

65-40

65-11

10
8-

01

65-39

10
8-

01

10
8-

99

64-42

10
8-

99

110
-0

1

64-39

65-12

65-36

10
8-

57

66-18

10
5-

99

66-10

10
3-

99

66-27

10
2-

99

66-36

67-12

10
5-

01

66-37

10
5-

01

10
5-

99

66-20

10
5-

99

10
5-

99

10
5-

99

10
2-

01

101-17

10
2-

99

10
2-

99

67-40

67-17

10
5-

01

67-70

10
3-

99

67-35

10
5-

01

10
5-

99

10
5-

99

102-01

67-85

100-01

67-27

100-99

67-67

67-28

101-01

67-45

101-99

101-12

70-52

68-17

104-60

68-99

10
5-

01

10
3-

11

102-99

67-76

10
4-

01

103-01

10
3-

01

101-18

10
3-

01102-15

10
2-

01

67-49

67-39

71
-4

4

71-75

67-51

71
-4

5

67-69

71
-2

0

67-71

67-99

98-99

67-101

67-135

98-98

99-99

67-129

68-01

99-50

100-99

68-01

100-98

100-09

68-99

68-43

101-01

68-51

100-02

70-25

69-01

105-99

67-01

66-07

67-18

66
-2

2

67-29

67-99

72-79

67-24

67-41

67-01

72-36

72-57

67-29

72
-1

5

67-43

67-37

72-41

67-41

72-09

71-70

67-99

95-09

68-01

67-99

95-10

96-13

68-01

67-93

96-10

97-99

67-107

68-01

97-98

68-01

68-99

97-09

68-99

97-12

75-01

113
-0

272-99

113
-9

9

73-37

112-02

11
1-

99

110-01

111-99

110-99

75-01

111-99

110-48

112
-4

4

74-99

111-01

112
-19

111
-0

6

111
-0

1

110-45

111
-9

9

72-72

110
-0

1

72-51

110
-9

9

112
-2

0

112
-0

1

72-36

72-35

112
-9

9

72-38

75-99

10
7-

99

49

75-98

76-99

75-01

10
8-

0210
8-

15

75-31

10
9-

02

75-29

10
9-

01

75-01

12

76-01

11
1-

0175-33

11
1-

0175-11

111-01

11
1-

99

110
-0

1
70-35

71-20

10
9-

99

110
-0

1

71-11

71-46

10
9-

99

110
-0

1

71-99

110
-0

1

70-38

110
-9

9

70-35

71-12

110
-9

9

71-01

71-40

110
-9

9

112
-0

5

71-35

72-10

110
-9

9

112
-0

1

72-07

112
-0

1

71-27

72-21

72-06

113
-14

113
-9

9

102-99

75-19

103-09

75-21

38

75-28

10
4-

99

100

75-46

66

10
4-

98

75-63

147

138

148

15

20

76-99

10
5-

01

75-21

106-32

10
6-

01

106-33

75-19

105-01166

75-98

10
7-

01

75-99

105-99

42

107-19

75-98

75-99

2

10
7-

31

114

74-99

105-25

10
7-

98
10

7-
99

10
8-

01

70-11

108-09 10
9-

01

70-26
10

8-
99

70-11

70-98

10
8-

99

102-98

103-57

98

103-59

135

10
4-

99

103-98

72-44

124

71-99

72-49

79
49

80

72-98

72-99

17

106-99

73-01

107-01

72-40 107-99

72-99

74-01

73-01

10
7-

02

73-16

70-49

107-01

71
-9

9

71-98

71-01

71-54

108-99

71-49

72-01

107-10

108-01

108-40

108-99

11

72-19

10
9-

01

109-10

10
9-

06

72-02

109-01

110
-0

1

110-11

73-09

272-99

102-16

102-19

272-99

103-12

103-99

73-01

104-01

72-99

104-14

72-15

72-33

105-01

103-20

17

72-16

72-99

71-99

75-20100-99

74-1499-99

100-07

73-16

73-01
72-99

101-12

101-07

98-99

98-10

70-99

97-15

70-99

71-01

97-14

98-11

70-99

71-01

98-14

99-99

70-99

71-01

99-98

100-99

71-01

100-98

71-99

102-11

72-01

71-99

102-12

103-07

72-01

99-18

99-99

72-01
71-99

100-02

100-99

72-01
71-99

71-01

101-12

101-07

96-10

96-09

69-01

69-99

99-11

70-01

69-99

99-16

100-11

70-01

69-99

100-10

70-01

101-14

70-21

70-99

101-99

2

102-01

101-98

175

102-98

71-01

103-98

165

102-99

149

98-17

68-99

98-16

99-99

68-99

69-01

99-06

69-01

101-11

69-99

69-25

105-01

69-39

104-51

70
-5

3

104-50

70
-5

5

107-01

107-20

70
-9

9

104-99

71-01

105-98

70-99

67-10 92-14

92-13

68-01
67-99

66-99

93-07

74-11

73-22

67-01

67-99

73-07

67-01

66-57

93-14

94-13

68-01

94-10

93-11

68-99

94-15

69-01

68-99

94-10

95-11

69-01

68-99

95-10

69-01

69-01

69-99

97-11

70-01

69-99

97-08

70-01

68-99

93-02

69-99

95-11

69-99

96-07

70-01

96-12

70-99

5 minutes

North

5 minutes5 minutes

110 Street

67
 D

riv
e

68
 A

ve
nu

e

68
 R

oa
d

112 Street

67
 R

oa
d

66
 R

oa
d

111 Street

66
 A

ve
nu

e

Grand Central Parkway

69
 R

oa
d

108 Street

110 Street

110 Street

65
 A

ve
nu

e

110 Street

64
 R

oa
d

69
 A

ve
nu

e

68
 D

riv
e

68
 R

oa
d

108 Street

68
 A

ve
nu

e

67
 D

riv
e

67
 R

oa
d

108 Street

67
 A

ve
nu

e

66
 R

oa
d

66
 A

ve
nu

e

108 Street65
 R

oa
d

Austin Street

67 D
rive

68 A
venue

Booth Street

Burns Street

B
ooth Street

68
 D

riv
e

Yellowstone Boulevard

Austin Street

Gerard Place

69 R
oad

67 R
oad

Queens Boulevard

69 A
venue

Ingram Street

69 A
venue

Harrow Street

68 A
venue

Groton Street

68 A
venue

Fleet Street

Exeter Street

68 A
venue

Dartmouth Street

Clyde Street

69 A
venue

69 A
venue

Kessel Street

Juno Street

68 A
venue

Selfridge Street

Yellow
stone B

oulevard

Selfridge Street

Groton Street

Clyde Street

Burns Street

67 R
oad

Alderton Street

Yellow
stone B

oulevard

Fleet S
t

D
an

e 
P

la
ce

Thornton Place

Exeter Street

Dartmouth Street

M
eadow

 Lake D
r

Je
w

el
 A

ve
nu

e

69
 R

oa
d

72
 R

oa
d

112 Street

Grand Central Parkway

Grand Central Parkway

113 Street

Je
w

el
 A

ve
nu

e

Grand Central Parkway

69
 R

oa
d

Meadow Lake Road West

Meadow Lake Drive

68
 D

riv
e

69
 A

ve
nu

e

112 Street

Grand Central Parkway

Grand Central Parkway

Je
w

el
 A

ve
nu

e

110 Street

110 Street

69
 R

oa
d

Je
w

el
 A

ve
nu

e

70
 A

ve
nu

e

112 Street

70
 R

oa
d

112 Street

70 A
venue

A
scan A

venue

S
locum

 C
rescent

Holder Place

M
id

dl
em

ay
 C

irc
le

H
older P

lace

Burns Street

A
scan A

venue

Austin Street

72 R
oad

72 A
venue

Queens Boulevard

71 R
oad

C
ra

nf
o

rd
 S

tr
ee

t

R
ussell P

lace

Sl
oc

um
 C

re
sc

en
t

Russell Place

Standish     Road

70
 R

oa
d

110 Street
71

 A
ve

nu
e

71
 R

oa
d

72
 A

ve
nu

e

Kessel Street

Juno Street

72 A
venue

Ingram Street

Greenway South

G
re

en
w

ay
 N

or
thM

id
dl

em
ay

 P
la

ce

Exeter Street

C
ontinental A

venue

Bow Street

Greenway Terrace

Archway Place

71 A
venue

Dar
tm

ou
th

 S
tre

et

Tennis Place

Burns Street

Austin Street

71 A
venue

Queens Blvd

Queens Boulevard

70 R
oad

70
 A

ve
nu

e

Harrow Street

Groton Street

Fleet Street

C
ontinental A

venue

Slocum Crescent

R
om

an A
venue

B
ow

 S
treet

Harrow Street

Olive Place

G
reenw

ay South

Juno Street

70 A
venue

Ingram Street

70 A
venue

70 A
venue

Kessel Street

71 A
venue

113 Street

72
 R

oa
d

Burns Street

Austin Street

76
 A

ve
nu

e

75
 R

oa
d

Austin Street

75 A
venue

73 R
oad

Grand Central Parkway

Queens Boulevard

73
 A

ve
nu

e

75
 A

ve
nu

e

112 Street

72
 D

riv
e

P
uritan Avenue

S
horthill R

oad

G
oo

dw
oo

d 
R

oa
d

O
ve

rh
ill

 R
o

ad
U

ni
on

 T
pk

75 R
oad

Kessel Street

Nor
de

n 
Roa

d

Greenway South

P
ur

ita
n 

A
ve

nu
e

Greenway South

Greenway North

A
scan A

venue

Winter Street

Seasongood Road

S
um

m
er S

treet

Greenway North

Beechknoll Road

Burns Street

75
 A

ve
nu

e

P
ur

ita
n 

A
ve

nu
e

74 A
venue

A
scan A

venue

Whitson Street

75 A
venue

B
or

ag
e 

P
la

ce

Ivy C
lose

Grand Central Parkway

Park Drive East

Te
nn

is 
Plac

e

Yellow
stone Boulevard

Yellowstone Boulevard

Yellowstone Boulevard

Van Wyck Expressway

102 St

Queens Boulevard

Queens Boulevard

Queens Boulevard

Ye
llo

w
st

on
e 

Bo
ul

ev
ar

d

Queens
Jewish Center

Forest Hills
High School

Colonel Jeromus Remsen
School, PS 144

Russel Sage
School, JHS 190

Parker Towers

Forest Hills
Stadium

Bramson ORT
College

Forest Hills
Jewish Center

Academy for Excellence
Through the Arts, PS 303

Grand Central Parkway
School, PS 196

Reform Temple
of Forest Hills

First Presbyterian
Church

Church of
Christ

Our Lady Queen
of Martyrs Church

Our Lady of Mercy
Roman Catholic Church

Our Lady of Mercy
School

Bukharian Jewish
Community Center

St. Luke’s Episcopal
Church

Ridgewood
Savings Bank

First Church
of Christ Scientist

School in the Gardens,
PS 101

Forest Hills
Library

Church
in the Gardens

Meadow
Lake

Willow Lake

Federoff
Triangle

Russell Sage
Playground

Queens
Boulevard

Austin Street

Queens
Boulevard

Katzman Playground

Yellowstone
Park

MacDonald
Park

Forest Hills
Little League

Gerald MacDonald
Statue

Brooklyn-Queens
Greenway

Willow Lake
Playground

14 Brooklyn-Queens
Greenway

Brooklyn-Queens
Greenway

13

Nature
Preserve

Greenway
Terrace

Austin Street

Eastbound only

Station Square

To Manhattan only

Austin Street

Queens
Boulevard Queens

Boulevard

Ehrenreich-Austin
Playground

Fairway
Close

Forest Hills
Gardens

Q60

Q60

Q23

Q23

Q23

Q64

Q23

Q64

Q
64

Q23

Q60

Q64

Q
64

Q23
Q23

Q23

Q23

Q60

Q60

Q64
Q60

Forest Hills

Rego
Park

Flushing Meadows
Corona Park

Forest Hills

Forest Hills
LIRR

67 Av

Forest Hills 
71 Av

75 Av

Map © City of New York. Subway signs and route symbols
®Metropolitan Transportation Authority. Used with permission.

Post: Forest Hills 71 Av   


